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Weyburn

CITY OF WEYBURN — 2022 PUBLIC ACCOUNTS
EMPLOYEE REMUNERATION (over $50,000)

EMPLOYEE NAME
ALMOND, SIMON
ANDERSON, LEANNE
AUSTIN, DALLAS
BELL, DARCY
BLACKBURN, DEAN
BLACKBURN, SHERRI
BLOCK, CURTIS
BLUNDEN, JAMIE
BUTTON, GREG
CHERLET, TAMMY
CHERNIAWSKY, RYAN
CLARK, PHILIP
CLARKE, JOHN
CLAY, TINA
CLEASBY, DARCY
CROWE, ANDREW
CUGNET, RENEE
DALE, RYAN
DANIEL, TAMMIE
DECHIEF, RAY
DOUD, RILEY
ELCHUK, KEVIN
ELFORD, LEVI
ERETH, BRIANNA
FELLNER, CARLA
FELLNER, CHAD
FLETCHER, JANINE
FRANKS, BRENT
GATEMAN, GORD
GERRY, ABBY
GRAMS, PETER
GRAVES, SHARLENE
GRIGG, STEFANY
HANSON, ALYSSA
HAUGLUM, ARNIE
HNATIUK, BRYDON
HOIUM, STEPHANIE
HUTT, BRITTANEY
KATER, LAUREN
KAUFMANN, AMANDA
KERR, GEORGE
KERR, JONATHON

OCCUPATION

FIRE CHIEF
COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER
CONSTABLE

TRUCK DRIVER

METER READER

FACILITIES FOREPERSON
PARKS COORDINATOR
POLICE CHIEF

FACILITIES MANAGER
WORKSHOP CLERK
CONSTABLE

CONSTABLE

SERGEANT

AQUATICS MANAGER
CONSTABLE

DIRECTOR OF LEISURE SERVICES
MUNICIPAL ENGINEER
LEISURE SERVICES MANAGER
COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER
OPERATOR

CONSTABLE

TRUCK DRIVER

CONSTABLE
COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER
BYLAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICER
PARKS TECHNICIAN

PLANNING & DEVELOPMENT OFFICER

RECREATION WORKER
CONSTABLE

TAX ASSESSOR
RECREATION WORKER
STORE/YARD CLERK

PROGRAM COORDINATOR-LEISURE CENTRE

CONSTABLE

WASTE DISPOSAL OPERATOR
FIREFIGHTER

FINANCE MANAGER

HUMAN RESOURCES MANAGER
COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER
BUILDING INSPECTOR

PUBLIC WORKS SUB FOREPERSON

CONSTABLE

REMUNERATION

65,165.20
61,817.62
96,816.75
54,717.18
57,162.95
57,153.61
62,999.14
159,909.96
93,913.38
52,099.14
131,816.55
95,359.55
132,368.29
71,093.02
118,142.42
108,846.12
75,841.10
62,266.40
62,873.07
59,664.85
121,917.85
58,549.05
82,253.12
57,686.59
52,392.32
52,878.80
61,088.56
57,290.90
112,026.23
58,742.23
57,954.93
57,209.43
55,347.01
106,375.93
55,886.41
73,523.89
82,349.78
71,923.29
57,960.63
71,098.15
68,247.16
110,066.44



Weyburn

CITY OF WEYBURN — 2022 PUBLIC ACCOUNTS
EMPLOYEE REMUNERATION (over $50,000)

EMPLOYEE NAME
KIM, JIHOON

KLEIN, PAUL
KRADOVILL, ABBY
LANNING, REGAN
LAURANS, SABRINA
LEE, TRENT

LEIPPY, VINCENT
LINNEN, KEVIN
MALANSING, MA LOURDES
MARKOWSKI, JODI
MARTIN, THOMAS
MAYER, FRANK
MCSHERRY, MARALEE
MIN, HYUNHO
MISSAL, LAURA
MOLDENHAUER, KEVIN
NEISZNER, WENDY
NELSON, DARREN
OLSON, SEAN

PAUL, KRISTINE
RICHTER, DONETTE
ROBERTSON, LISA
ROETTGER, HANS
ROSS, RILEY

ROY, MELINDA

ROY, PRESTON
RUTTEN, JASON
SAKRANI, SHABBIR
SAWATZKY, TIM
SCHMIDT, GRAHAM
SCHULTZ, CONNIE
SCHWEITZER, MARC
SHANGRAW, BYRON
SIBA, THERESA
SONNENBERG, JACOB
ST. JOHN, SHANE
TELFORD, KRISTIN
TENOLD, CHERISE
TYHY, MASON
VANDESYPE, BRENT
VANDEWOESTYNE, MARCEL
VATAMANIUCK, JOHN

OCCUPATION

WATER TREATMENT PLANT OPERATOR
CHARGEHAND

SAFETY COORDINATOR

CURATOR

OPERATOR

FIRE CHIEF

CONSTABLE

SUPERINTENDENT OF PUBLIC WORKS
RECREATION WORKER

OPERATOR

OPERATOR

WATER TREATMENT PLANT OPERATOR
CONSTABLE

WATER TREATMENT PLANT OPERATOR
DIRECTOR OF FINANCE

RECREATION WORKER

LEISURE ADMINISTRATIVE COORDINATOR
OPERATOR

JOURNEYMAN MECHANIC
ENGINEERING ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT
CITY CLERK

CONSTABLE

OPERATOR

CONSTABLE

CONSTABLE

CONSTABLE

CONSTABLE

SUPERINTENDENT OF WATER TREATMENT PLANT
FIREFIGHTER

PARKS TECHNICIAN

OFFICE MANAGER - POLICE DEPT
FIREFIGHTER

MAINTENANCE FOREPERSON

PAYROLL & BENEFITS OFFICER
CONSTABLE

SERGEANT

PARKS TECHNICIAN

FINANCE OFFICER

OPERATOR

DEPUTY POLICE CHIEF

JOURNEYMAN MECHANIC

TRUCK DRIVER

REMUNERATION

63,188.45
61,609.93
82,672.14
55,767.53
55,157.55
113,830.26
112,016.55
90,055.65
50,902.29
59,087.28
58,307.12
68,567.11
119,631.15
67,957.76
133,961.87
68,354.43
57,909.11
64,011.92
76,967.00
56,765.23
93,854.37
84,368.00
54,334.13
133,016.49
118,908.08
83,094.55
121,332.18
118,449.93
88,209.90
53,935.43
71,144.73
92,587.88
72,547.59
56,936.27
115,051.45
131,703.65
55,858.54
55,136.79
56,022.09
133,186.88
76,967.00
57,474.93



Weyburn

CITY OF WEYBURN — 2022 PUBLIC ACCOUNTS
EMPLOYEE REMUNERATION (over $50,000)

EMPLOYEE NAME
WARREN, MATHEW
WHITEOAK, HAROLD
WIEBE, KALIN
WIHNAN, TINA
WILKES, KIM
WILKINSON, JENNIFER

OCCUPATION REMUNERATION
CITY MANAGER 169,945.72
FIREFIGHTER 92,856.98
CONSTABLE 112,070.17
OPERATOR 59,930.12
PUBLIC WORKS FOREPERSON 93,667.18

DIRECTOR OF ENGINEERING 117,031.05



Weyburn

CITY OF WEYBURN — 2022 PUBLIC ACCOUNTS
THIRD PARTY PAYMENTS (over $50,000)

SUPPLIER NAME

MINISTER OF FINANCE - REVENUE DIVISION
CIBC

TRANS CANADA CONTRACTING LTD.
MUNICIPAL EMPLOYEES' PENSION PLAN

PROVINCE OF SASKATCHEWAN - MUNICIPAL FINANCING CORPORATION

HOLY FAMILY R.C.S.S.D. #140

SASK POWER

GENCO ASPHALT INC.

PRAIRIE SKY CO-OPERATIVE ASSOCIATION LTD
SASKATCHEWAN URBAN MUNICIPALITIES
A.S.L. PAVING LTD.

FER-MARC EQUIPMENT LTD.

WESTERN FINANCIAL GROUP

BORDER CHEMICAL COMPANY LTD

A & B CONCRETE LTD.

SASK ENERGY

REDHEAD EQUIPMENT LTD.

GFL ENVIRONMENTAL INC.

COLLABRIA

WBM TECHNOLOGIES LP

BARBER MOTORS LTD.

SASK POWER OTHER SERVICES

SASK WORKERS' COMPENSATION BOARD
PRAIRIE LIGHTNING ELECTRIC & COMMUNICATIONS
KAYDEN INDUSTRIES LP

KGS GROUP

FH CONCRETE SERVICES & SUPPLIES LTD
JERRY MAINIL LTD.

INDUSTRIAL ELECTRIC & INSTRUMENTATION LTD
BOBCAT OF REGINA LTD.

DON'S PLUMBING & HEATING

TORRENT ENERGY SERVICES INC.
MEGADRY DISASTER RESTORATION INC.
SAMA

MATRIX SOLUTIONS INC.

B.C.E EARTHWORKS LTD.

AIR LIQUIDE CANADA INC

SASK TEL

HUSEINI CONCRETE & PAVING STONE LTD
PRAIRIE JANITORIAL SUPPLY INC.
TRIDENT PLUMBING & HEATING LTD
MARGETTS CONSTRUCTION
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TOTAL
3,806,386.56
3,000,000.00
2,502,360.54
1,699,940.96
1,215,957.29
1,095,818.31
1,034,587.26

754,263.74
502,123.03
475,935.69
370,908.52
349,257.05
333,606.26
299,992.91
284,845.08
277,642.58
253,181.70
250,550.11
248,508.39
220,885.42
206,387.47
199,122.34
194,927.25
191,286.46
189,423.90
173,739.06
142,417.44
139,787.42
131,001.97
128,949.03
124,988.92
119,210.22
118,837.23
116,800.00
111,470.89
109,821.74
105,450.00
104,284.85
103,683.99
103,390.83
102,241.65

99,678.00



W b CITY OF WEYBURN — 2022 PUBLIC ACCOUNTS
ey urn THIRD PARTY PAYMENTS (over $50,000)

SUPPLIER NAME TOTAL

ALBERTA PARKING LOT SERVICES 1985 LTD S 99,093.03
LUMSDEN AREA ELECTRICAL SERVICES LTD S 97,680.00
CATERPILLAR FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD S 93,680.04
WOLSELEY CANADA INC. S 93,275.64
CLEARTECH INDUSTRIES INC. S 80,904.36
CANADA REVENUE AGENCY S 80,615.12
SGI - AUTO FUND DIVISION S 77,108.60
SASKATCHEWAN HOUSING CORPORATION S 76,993.00
THE TRUCK OUTFITTERS (REGINA) INC. S 75,579.90
GREAT PLAINS FORD SALES S 74,584.56
WEYBURN CITY POLICE ASSOCIATION S 69,269.06
GLOBE BRITE CLEANING SERVICES S 69,264.00
COMMISSIONAIRES S 66,476.16
BRENNTAG CANADA INC. S 64,107.47
PARADISE POOLS LTD. S 61,595.97
GOLIATH DISPOSAL LTD. S 60,678.45
SPEARING SERVICE L.P. S 57,681.19
MPE ENGINEERING LTD. S 57,678.92
MINISTER OF FINANCE C/O SASKATCHEWAN PUBLIC SAFETY AGENCY S 57,473.09
NORTHWEST BRIDGE SERVICES LTD. S 57,054.00
GROHS RESOURCES INC S 54,945.00
RAMPART INTERNATIONAL CORP. S 54,328.35
ADVANCED SEWER RESTORATION S 53,648.85
C.U.P.E. 90 S 51,254.47
WACHS CANADA LTD. S 50,000.00



W b CITY OF WEYBURN — 2022 PUBLIC ACCOUNTS
ey urn REMUNERATION — CITY COUNCIL MEMBERS

COUNCIL MEMBER REMUNERATION EXPENSES
CORRIGAN, JOHN 21,611.98 $305.36
JANKE, RYAN 22,319.68 $1,124.94
MICHEL, DICK 21,611.98 $201.92
MORRISSETTE, LAURA 22,178.14 $2,005.56
RICHARDS, JEFFERY 22,178.14 $1,288.75
ROY, MARCEL 62,989.62 $3,174.22

VAN BETUW, MEL 21,611.98 $717.50



W b CITY OF WEYBURN — 2022 PUBLIC ACCOUNTS
ey ur n GRANT PAYMENTS (over $50,000)

SUPPLIER NAME TOTAL
SOUTHEAST REGIONAL LIBRARY $ 386,507.82
WEYBURN REGIONAL ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT $138,969.00
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