

PUBLIC ACCOUNTS 202



CITY OF WEYBURN – 2022 PUBLIC ACCOUNTS EMPLOYEE REMUNERATION (OVER \$50,000)

EMPLOYEE NAME	OCCUPATION	REMUNERATION
ALMOND, SIMON	FIRE CHIEF	65,165.20
ANDERSON, LEANNE	COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER	61,817.62
AUSTIN, DALLAS	CONSTABLE	96,816.75
BELL, DARCY	TRUCK DRIVER	54,717.18
BLACKBURN, DEAN	METER READER	57,162.95
BLACKBURN, SHERRI	FACILITIES FOREPERSON	57,153.61
BLOCK, CURTIS	PARKS COORDINATOR	62,999.14
BLUNDEN, JAMIE	POLICE CHIEF	159,909.96
BUTTON, GREG	FACILITIES MANAGER	93,913.38
CHERLET, TAMMY	WORKSHOP CLERK	52,099.14
CHERNIAWSKY, RYAN	CONSTABLE	131,816.55
CLARK, PHILIP	CONSTABLE	95,359.55
CLARKE, JOHN	SERGEANT	132,368.29
CLAY, TINA	AQUATICS MANAGER	71,093.02
CLEASBY, DARCY	CONSTABLE	118,142.42
CROWE, ANDREW	DIRECTOR OF LEISURE SERVICES	108,846.12
CUGNET, RENEE	MUNICIPAL ENGINEER	75,841.10
DALE, RYAN	LEISURE SERVICES MANAGER	62,266.40
DANIEL, TAMMIE	COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER	62,873.07
DECHIEF, RAY	OPERATOR	59,664.85
DOUD, RILEY	CONSTABLE	121,917.85
ELCHUK, KEVIN	TRUCK DRIVER	58,549.05
ELFORD, LEVI	CONSTABLE	82,253.12
ERETH, BRIANNA	COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER	57,686.59
FELLNER, CARLA	BYLAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICER	52,392.32
FELLNER, CHAD	PARKS TECHNICIAN	52,878.80
FLETCHER, JANINE	PLANNING & DEVELOPMENT OFFICER	61,088.56
FRANKS, BRENT	RECREATION WORKER	57,290.90
GATEMAN, GORD	CONSTABLE	112,026.23
GERRY, ABBY	TAX ASSESSOR	58,742.23
GRAMS, PETER	RECREATION WORKER	57,954.93
GRAVES, SHARLENE	STORE/YARD CLERK	57,209.43
GRIGG, STEFANY	PROGRAM COORDINATOR-LEISURE CENTRE	55,347.01
HANSON, ALYSSA	CONSTABLE	106,375.93
HAUGLUM, ARNIE	WASTE DISPOSAL OPERATOR	55,886.41
HNATIUK, BRYDON	FIREFIGHTER	73,523.89
HOIUM, STEPHANIE	FINANCE MANAGER	82,349.78
HUTT, BRITTANEY	HUMAN RESOURCES MANAGER	71,923.29
KATER, LAUREN	COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER	57,960.63
KAUFMANN, AMANDA	BUILDING INSPECTOR	71,098.15
KERR, GEORGE	PUBLIC WORKS SUB FOREPERSON	68,247.16
KERR, JONATHON	CONSTABLE	110,066.44



CITY OF WEYBURN – 2022 PUBLIC ACCOUNTS EMPLOYEE REMUNERATION (OVER \$50,000)

EMPLOYEE NAME	<u>OCCUPATION</u>	REMUNERATION
KIM, JIHOON	WATER TREATMENT PLANT OPERATOR	63,188.45
KLEIN, PAUL	CHARGEHAND	61,609.93
KRADOVILL, ABBY	SAFETY COORDINATOR	82,672.14
LANNING, REGAN	CURATOR	55,767.53
LAURANS, SABRINA	OPERATOR	55,157.55
LEE, TRENT	FIRE CHIEF	113,830.26
LEIPPY, VINCENT	CONSTABLE	112,016.55
LINNEN, KEVIN	SUPERINTENDENT OF PUBLIC WORKS	90,055.65
MALANSING, MA LOURDES	RECREATION WORKER	50,902.29
MARKOWSKI, JODI	OPERATOR	59,087.28
MARTIN, THOMAS	OPERATOR	58,307.12
MAYER, FRANK	WATER TREATMENT PLANT OPERATOR	68,567.11
MCSHERRY, MARALEE	CONSTABLE	119,631.15
MIN, HYUNHO	WATER TREATMENT PLANT OPERATOR	67,957.76
MISSAL, LAURA	DIRECTOR OF FINANCE	133,961.87
MOLDENHAUER, KEVIN	RECREATION WORKER	68,354.43
NEISZNER, WENDY	LEISURE ADMINISTRATIVE COORDINATOR	57,909.11
NELSON, DARREN	OPERATOR	64,011.92
OLSON, SEAN	JOURNEYMAN MECHANIC	76,967.00
PAUL, KRISTINE	ENGINEERING ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT	56,765.23
RICHTER, DONETTE	CITY CLERK	93,854.37
ROBERTSON, LISA	CONSTABLE	84,368.00
ROETTGER, HANS	OPERATOR	54,334.13
ROSS, RILEY	CONSTABLE	133,016.49
ROY, MELINDA	CONSTABLE	118,908.08
ROY, PRESTON	CONSTABLE	83,094.55
RUTTEN, JASON	CONSTABLE	121,332.18
SAKRANI, SHABBIR	SUPERINTENDENT OF WATER TREATMENT PLANT	118,449.93
SAWATZKY, TIM	FIREFIGHTER	88,209.90
SCHMIDT, GRAHAM	PARKS TECHNICIAN	53,935.43
SCHULTZ, CONNIE	OFFICE MANAGER - POLICE DEPT	71,144.73
SCHWEITZER, MARC	FIREFIGHTER	92,587.88
SHANGRAW, BYRON	MAINTENANCE FOREPERSON	72,547.59
SIBA, THERESA	PAYROLL & BENEFITS OFFICER	56,936.27
SONNENBERG, JACOB	CONSTABLE	115,051.45
ST. JOHN, SHANE	SERGEANT	131,703.65
TELFORD, KRISTIN	PARKS TECHNICIAN	55,858.54
TENOLD, CHERISE	FINANCE OFFICER	55,136.79
TYHY, MASON	OPERATOR	56,022.09
VANDESYPE, BRENT	DEPUTY POLICE CHIEF	133,186.88
VANDEWOESTYNE, MARCEL	JOURNEYMAN MECHANIC	76,967.00
VATAMANIUCK, JOHN	TRUCK DRIVER	57,474.93



CITY OF WEYBURN — 2022 PUBLIC ACCOUNTS EMPLOYEE REMUNERATION (OVER \$50,000)

EMPLOYEE NAME	<u>OCCUPATION</u>	REMUNERATION
WARREN, MATHEW	CITY MANAGER	169,945.72
WHITEOAK, HAROLD	FIREFIGHTER	92,856.98
WIEBE, KALIN	CONSTABLE	112,070.17
WIHNAN, TINA	OPERATOR	59,930.12
WILKES, KIM	PUBLIC WORKS FOREPERSON	93,667.18
WILKINSON, JENNIFER	DIRECTOR OF ENGINEERING	117,031.05



CITY OF WEYBURN – 2022 PUBLIC ACCOUNTS THIRD PARTY PAYMENTS (OVER \$50,000)

SUPPLIER NAME	TOTAL
MINISTER OF FINANCE - REVENUE DIVISION	\$ 3,806,386.56
CIBC	\$ 3,000,000.00
TRANS CANADA CONTRACTING LTD.	\$ 2,502,360.54
MUNICIPAL EMPLOYEES' PENSION PLAN	\$ 1,699,940.96
PROVINCE OF SASKATCHEWAN - MUNICIPAL FINANCING CORPORATION	\$ 1,215,957.29
HOLY FAMILY R.C.S.S.D. #140	\$ 1,095,818.31
SASK POWER	\$ 1,034,587.26
GENCO ASPHALT INC.	\$ 754,263.74
PRAIRIE SKY CO-OPERATIVE ASSOCIATION LTD	\$ 502,123.03
SASKATCHEWAN URBAN MUNICIPALITIES	\$ 475,935.69
A.S.L. PAVING LTD.	\$ 370,908.52
FER-MARC EQUIPMENT LTD.	\$ 349,257.05
WESTERN FINANCIAL GROUP	\$ 333,606.26
BORDER CHEMICAL COMPANY LTD	\$ 299,992.91
A & B CONCRETE LTD.	\$ 284,845.08
SASK ENERGY	\$ 277,642.58
REDHEAD EQUIPMENT LTD.	\$ 253,181.70
GFL ENVIRONMENTAL INC.	\$ 250,550.11
COLLABRIA	\$ 248,508.39
WBM TECHNOLOGIES LP	\$ 220,885.42
BARBER MOTORS LTD.	\$ 206,387.47
SASK POWER OTHER SERVICES	\$ 199,122.34
SASK WORKERS' COMPENSATION BOARD	\$ 194,927.25
PRAIRIE LIGHTNING ELECTRIC & COMMUNICATIONS	\$ 191,286.46
KAYDEN INDUSTRIES LP	\$ 189,423.90
KGS GROUP	\$ 173,739.06
FH CONCRETE SERVICES & SUPPLIES LTD	\$ 142,417.44
JERRY MAINIL LTD.	\$ 139,787.42
INDUSTRIAL ELECTRIC & INSTRUMENTATION LTD	\$ 131,001.97
BOBCAT OF REGINA LTD.	\$ 128,949.03
DON'S PLUMBING & HEATING	\$ 124,988.92
TORRENT ENERGY SERVICES INC.	\$ 119,210.22
MEGADRY DISASTER RESTORATION INC.	\$ 118,837.23
SAMA	\$ 116,800.00
MATRIX SOLUTIONS INC.	\$ 111,470.89
B.C.E EARTHWORKS LTD.	\$ 109,821.74
AIR LIQUIDE CANADA INC	\$ 105,450.00
SASK TEL	\$ 104,284.85
HUSEINI CONCRETE & PAVING STONE LTD	\$ 103,683.99
PRAIRIE JANITORIAL SUPPLY INC.	\$ 103,390.83
TRIDENT PLUMBING & HEATING LTD	\$ 102,241.65
MARGETTS CONSTRUCTION	\$ 99,678.00



CITY OF WEYBURN – 2022 PUBLIC ACCOUNTS THIRD PARTY PAYMENTS (OVER \$50,000)

SUPPLIER NAME	TOTAL
ALBERTA PARKING LOT SERVICES 1985 LTD	\$ 99,093.03
LUMSDEN AREA ELECTRICAL SERVICES LTD	\$ 97,680.00
CATERPILLAR FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD	\$ 93,680.04
WOLSELEY CANADA INC.	\$ 93,275.64
CLEARTECH INDUSTRIES INC.	\$ 80,904.36
CANADA REVENUE AGENCY	\$ 80,615.12
SGI - AUTO FUND DIVISION	\$ 77,108.60
SASKATCHEWAN HOUSING CORPORATION	\$ 76,993.00
THE TRUCK OUTFITTERS (REGINA) INC.	\$ 75,579.90
GREAT PLAINS FORD SALES	\$ 74,584.56
WEYBURN CITY POLICE ASSOCIATION	\$ 69,269.06
GLOBE BRITE CLEANING SERVICES	\$ 69,264.00
COMMISSIONAIRES	\$ 66,476.16
BRENNTAG CANADA INC.	\$ 64,107.47
PARADISE POOLS LTD.	\$ 61,595.97
GOLIATH DISPOSAL LTD.	\$ 60,678.45
SPEARING SERVICE L.P.	\$ 57,681.19
MPE ENGINEERING LTD.	\$ 57,678.92
MINISTER OF FINANCE C/O SASKATCHEWAN PUBLIC SAFETY AGENCY	\$ 57,473.09
NORTHWEST BRIDGE SERVICES LTD.	\$ 57,054.00
GROHS RESOURCES INC	\$ 54,945.00
RAMPART INTERNATIONAL CORP.	\$ 54,328.35
ADVANCED SEWER RESTORATION	\$ 53,648.85
C.U.P.E. 90	\$ 51,254.47
WACHS CANADA LTD.	\$ 50,000.00



CITY OF WEYBURN – 2022 PUBLIC ACCOUNTS REMUNERATION – CITY COUNCIL MEMBERS

COUNCIL MEMBER	<u>REMUNERATION</u>	<u>EXPENSES</u>
CORRIGAN, JOHN	21,611.98	\$305.36
JANKE, RYAN	22,319.68	\$1,124.94
MICHEL, DICK	21,611.98	\$201.92
MORRISSETTE, LAURA	22,178.14	\$2,005.56
RICHARDS, JEFFERY	22,178.14	\$1,288.75
ROY, MARCEL	62,989.62	\$3,174.22
VAN BETUW, MEL	21,611.98	\$717.50



CITY OF WEYBURN – 2022 PUBLIC ACCOUNTS GRANT PAYMENTS (OVER \$50,000)

SOUTHEAST REGIONAL LIBRARY
WEYBURN REGIONAL ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT

TOTAL \$ 386,507.82 \$ 138,969.00